TKO BAR-BQ BAR & GRILL

ASK ABOUT DAILY BBQ SPECIAL.

APPETIZERS

CHEESE CURDS

HAND BREADED, DEEP-FRIED, FRESH MUENSTER CURDS FROM PASTURE PRIDE
CHEESE.

HAND BREADED DEEP-FRIED MUSHROOMS

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

HoME CUT FRENCH FRIES

JALAPENO POPPERS

JUMBO PRETZEL
SERVED WITH CHEESE SAUCE.

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

$7.00

$7.00
$6.50
$8.00
$4.50
$§7.50
$5.00

ALL BURGERS & SANDWICHES COMES WITH TWO SIDES. ADD BACON $1.00. ADD LETTUCE,

ToMATO, ONION 0.50 EACH. ADD SALAD BAR FOR $3.50.

HAMBURGER*
FRESH GROUND BURGER ON A TOASTED BUN.

CHEESEBURGER*
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR, OR SWISS
CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

BAcON CHEESEBURGER*
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR
OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.

TKO BURGER*
HOUSE BURGER TOPPED WITH HOSEMADE BACON, SMOKED BRISKET AND
DRIZZLED WITH BBQ SAUCE.

MUSHROOM & Swiss*
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTEED MUSHROOMS & SWISS CHEESE
ON A TOASTED BUN.

$8.25

$8.75

$9.50

$16.00

$9.25



PATTY MELT*
FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTEED ONIONS, CHEDDAR & swiss
CHEESE ON TOASTED RYE.

PULLED PORK SANDWICH*
PULLED PORK GRILLED CHEESE*

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
BREADED CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST ON A TOASTED BUN.

REUBEN SANDWICH
CORNED BEEF, Swiss CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT AND THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING
ON TOASTED MARBLE RYE.

BLT

CHicaGo DoG*

HOUSE MADE HOTDOG, PoOPPY SEED BUN, TOPPED WITH YELLOW MUSTARD,
SWEET PICKLE RELISH, CHOPPED ONION, TOMATO SLICES, A DILL PICKLE, AND A
PICKLED SPORT PEPPER.

ENTREES

ALL ENTREES COME WITH SALAD BAR AND TWO SIDES.

BROASTED CHICKEN 2PC OR 3PC $16.00

PLEASE ALLOW FOR 15 MINUTE WAIT.
- $2.00 MORE FOR WHITE MEAT.

FRIED SHRIMP
6 PANKO BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP.

Kibs MENU
ALL KiDS MEAL $6.50

Kips HAMBURGER*
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

Kibs CHEESEBURGER*
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

KiDS TENDERS
3 TENDER WITH FRENCH FRIES

KiDS GRILLED CHEESE
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

$9.00

$8.75
$9.75
$8.50

$9.00

$§7.50
$8.50

$18.00

$18.00



HOMEMADE P1zzA 8INCH,12INCH OR 16INCH. ADDITIONAL TOPPING $1.50 EACH.

PizzA

SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, HAMBURGER*, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, GREEN OLIVES &

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

PEPPERONI

SUPREME

BACON CHICKEN RANCH
BRISKET Pi1zzA

BBQ CHICKEN

BLACK OLIVES.

$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$§12.50
$12.50
$14.00

$12.50

$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.50
$16.50
$18.00

$16.50

$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.50
$18.50
$20.00

$18.50

French Fries, Tater Rounds, Cole Slaw, Cottage Cheese,

Potato Salad.

UPGRADED SIDES

Cheese Curds, Fried Mushrooms, Onion Rings, Jalapeno

Poppers, Sweet Potato Fries.

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL

CONDITIONS.



