TKO BAR-BQ BAR & GRILL

ASK ABOUT DAILY BBQ SPECIAL.

APPETIZERS

CHEESE CURDS HAND BREADED, DEEP-FRIED, FRESH MUENSTER CURDS FROM PASTURE PRIDE CHEESE.	\$7.00
HAND BREADED DEEP-FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$7.00
Onion Rings	\$6.50
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.00
HOME CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$4.50
Jalapeno Poppers	\$7.50
JUMBO PRETZEL SERVED WITH CHEESE SAUCE.	\$5.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

ALL BURGERS & SANDWICHES COMES WITH TWO SIDES. ADD BACON \$1.00. ADD LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION 0.50 EACH. ADD SALAD BAR FOR \$3.50.

HAMBURGER* FRESH GROUND BURGER ON A TOASTED BUN.	\$8.25
CHEESEBURGER* FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR, OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.	\$8.75
BACON CHEESEBURGER* FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHEDDAR OR SWISS CHEESE ON A TOASTED BUN.	\$9.50
TKO BURGER* HOUSE BURGER TOPPED WITH HOSEMADE BACON, SMOKED BRISKET AND DRIZZLED WITH BBQ SAUCE.	\$16.00
Mushroom & Swiss* Fresh ground burger topped with sautéed mushrooms & swiss cheese on a toasted bun.	\$9.25

PATTY MELT* FRESH GROUND BURGER TOPPED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, CHEDDAR & SWISS CHEESE ON TOASTED RYE.	\$9.00
Pulled Pork Sandwich*	\$8.75
Pulled Pork Grilled Cheese*	\$9.75
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH BREADED CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST ON A TOASTED BUN.	\$8.50
REUBEN SANDWICH CORNED BEEF, SWISS CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT AND THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING ON TOASTED MARBLE RYE.	\$9.00
BLT	\$7.50
CHICAGO DOG* HOUSE MADE HOTDOG, POPPY SEED BUN, TOPPED WITH YELLOW MUSTARD, SWEET PICKLE RELISH, CHOPPED ONION, TOMATO SLICES, A DILL PICKLE, AND A PICKLED SPORT PEPPER.	\$8.50

ENTRÉES

ALL ENTRÉES COME WITH SALAD BAR AND TWO SIDES.

BROASTED CHICKEN 2PC OR 3PC	\$16.00	\$18.00
PLEASE ALLOW FOR 15 MINUTE WAIT. • \$2.00 MORE FOR WHITE MEAT.		
FRIED SHRIMP		\$18.00
6 PANKO BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP.		

KIDS MENU

ALL KIDS MEAL \$6.50

KIDS HAMBURGER*

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

KIDS CHEESEBURGER*

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

KIDS TENDERS

3 TENDER WITH FRENCH FRIES

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

PIZZA

HOMEMADE PIZZA 8INCH,12INCH OR 16INCH. ADDITIONAL TOPPING \$1.50 EACH.

Sausage, Pepperoni, Hamburger*, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Green Olives & Black Olives.

CHEESE	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Sausage	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$16.00
Pepperoni	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$16.00
Supreme	\$12.50	\$16.50	\$18.50
BACON CHICKEN RANCH	\$12.50	\$16.50	\$18.50
BRISKET PIZZA	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$20.00
BBQ CHICKEN	\$12.50	\$16.50	\$18.50

<u>Sides</u>

French Fries, Tater Rounds, Cole Slaw, Cottage Cheese, Potato Salad.

UPGRADED SIDES

Cheese Curds, Fried Mushrooms, Onion Rings, Jalapeno Poppers, Sweet Potato Fries.

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.